Distal Biceps Repair Using
the BicepsButton™ Implant
and Tension-Slide Technique
Surgical Technique
Distal Biceps Repair Using the BicepsButton Implant and Tension-Slide Technique I 03
Distal Biceps Repair Using the BicepsButton™
Implant and Tension-Slide Technique
This implant and technique allow tensioning and repair of the biceps tendon through a single anterior incision. The

7 8
06 I Distal Biceps Repair Using the BicepsButton Implant and Tension-Slide Technique
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
Distal Biceps Repair Implant System (includes BicepsButton™ implant, button inserter, FiberLoop® suture, 7 mm × 10 mm PEEK
tenodesis screw, and BicepsButton drill pin)
AR-2260
BicepsButton Implant, 12 mm AR-2261
#2 FiberLoop Suture, w/ straight needle AR-7234
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm × 10 mm AR-1670PS
Required Instruments: Included in Bio-Tenodesis Screw System (AR-1675S)
Product Description Item Number
Driver for Bio-Tenodesis Screws AR-1670DB
Tear-Drop Handle, w/ suture cleat AR-2001BT
Headed Reamer, 8 mm, cannulated AR-1408
Optional Disposable
Product Description Item Number
Low-Profile Reamer, 8 mm AR-1408LP
Required Disposables
Product Description Item Number
Button Inserter AR-2262
BicepsButton Drill Pin, 3.2 mm AR-2263
Nitinol Suture-Passing Wire AR-1255-18
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals in
the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use their professional
judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on
their own training and experience, and should conduct a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s directions